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DG The Trials
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14-sep-2019

Medalle groep: The Trials

The Netherlands1

200 Eythora Thorsdottir 14.200 13.633 13.067 13.167Netherlands

201 Lieke Wevers 13.800 13.700 13.333 13.167Netherlands

202 Naomi Visser 14.033 13.833 13.367 13.433Netherlands

204 Sanne Wevers 0.000 13.500 13.333 0.000Netherlands

207 Vera van Pol 13.967 13.133 11.167 12.433Netherlands

163.166Totaal (beste 3): 42.20042.20042.20042.200 41.16641.16641.16641.166 40.03340.03340.03340.033 39.76739.76739.76739.767

Spain2

215 Ana Perez 13.500 13.267 13.000 13.067Spain

217 Alba Petisco 13.700 12.500 11.833 12.533Spain

218 Cintia Rordriguez 13.233 13.067 13.033 12.900Spain

219 Marina Gonzalez 13.400 11.300 12.500 12.400Spain

220 Roxana Popa 13.567 13.067 11.667 12.900Spain

156.534Totaal (beste 3): 40.76740.76740.76740.767 39.40139.40139.40139.401 37.86637.86637.86637.866 38.50038.50038.50038.500

Switzerland3

208 Giulia Steingruber 15.000 12.800 13.533 13.000Switzerland

209 Ilaria Kaeslin 13.400 12.333 12.200 12.467Switzerland

210 Stefanie Siegenthaler 12.767 12.233 12.867 11.900Switzerland

212 Anny Wu 13.333 12.533 11.267 11.933Switzerland

213 Caterina Barloggio 0.000 12.667 12.433 12.200Switzerland

156.033Totaal (beste 3): 41.73341.73341.73341.733 37.80037.80037.80037.800 38.83338.83338.83338.833 37.66737.66737.66737.667

Hungary4

221 Noemi Makra 0.000 12.133 12.333 11.067Hungary

222 Bianka Schermann 13.167 13.667 12.000 11.933Hungary

223 Ilka Juk 13.300 12.267 10.667 11.067Hungary

224 Csenge Bácsky 12.800 11.900 12.000 11.300Hungary

225 Dorina Boczogo 13.067 10.500 11.233 12.333Hungary

149.133Totaal (beste 3): 39.53439.53439.53439.534 37.70037.70037.70037.700 36.33336.33336.33336.333 35.56635.56635.56635.566
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Wedstrijduitslag meerkamp DG The Trials
WAG NED-HUN-ESP-SUI
Heerenveen
14-sep-2019

Medaille groep: The Trials Sprong                            | Brug           | Balk           | Vloer          | Sprong                            | Brug           | Balk           | Vloer          | Sprong                            | Brug           | Balk           | Vloer          | Sprong                            | Brug           | Balk           | Vloer          | 

D1   Rslt1  D2   Rslt2  Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D1   Rslt1  D2   Rslt2  Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D1   Rslt1  D2   Rslt2  Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D1   Rslt1  D2   Rslt2  Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | D    Result Pl | 

202 Naomi Visser Netherlands 54.666  5.0 14.033  0.0  0.000 14.033  4 |  5.5 13.833  2 |  5.1 13.367  2 |  5.6 13.433  1 |  5.0 14.033  0.0  0.000 14.033  4 |  5.5 13.833  2 |  5.1 13.367  2 |  5.6 13.433  1 |  5.0 14.033  0.0  0.000 14.033  4 |  5.5 13.833  2 |  5.1 13.367  2 |  5.6 13.433  1 |  5.0 14.033  0.0  0.000 14.033  4 |  5.5 13.833  2 |  5.1 13.367  2 |  5.6 13.433  1 | 1

208 Giulia Steingruber Switzerland 54.333  5.8 15.000  0.0  0.000 15.000  1 |  5.1 12.800 13 |  5.3 13.533  1 |  5.2 13.000  7 |  5.8 15.000  0.0  0.000 15.000  1 |  5.1 12.800 13 |  5.3 13.533  1 |  5.2 13.000  7 |  5.8 15.000  0.0  0.000 15.000  1 |  5.1 12.800 13 |  5.3 13.533  1 |  5.2 13.000  7 |  5.8 15.000  0.0  0.000 15.000  1 |  5.1 12.800 13 |  5.3 13.533  1 |  5.2 13.000  7 | 2

200 Eythora Thorsdottir Netherlands 54.067  5.4 14.200  0.0  0.000 14.200  2 |  5.5 13.633  5 |  5.1 13.067  5 |  5.1 13.167  4 |  5.4 14.200  0.0  0.000 14.200  2 |  5.5 13.633  5 |  5.1 13.067  5 |  5.1 13.167  4 |  5.4 14.200  0.0  0.000 14.200  2 |  5.5 13.633  5 |  5.1 13.067  5 |  5.1 13.167  4 |  5.4 14.200  0.0  0.000 14.200  2 |  5.5 13.633  5 |  5.1 13.067  5 |  5.1 13.167  4 | 3

201 Lieke Wevers Netherlands 54.000  4.6 13.800  0.0  0.000 13.800  7 |  5.4 13.700  3 |  5.3 13.333  3 |  4.8 13.167  4 |  4.6 13.800  0.0  0.000 13.800  7 |  5.4 13.700  3 |  5.3 13.333  3 |  4.8 13.167  4 |  4.6 13.800  0.0  0.000 13.800  7 |  5.4 13.700  3 |  5.3 13.333  3 |  4.8 13.167  4 |  4.6 13.800  0.0  0.000 13.800  7 |  5.4 13.700  3 |  5.3 13.333  3 |  4.8 13.167  4 | 4

215 Ana Perez Spain 52.834  4.6 13.500  0.0  0.000 13.500 10 |  5.5 13.267  8 |  5.2 13.000  7 |  5.3 13.067  6 |  4.6 13.500  0.0  0.000 13.500 10 |  5.5 13.267  8 |  5.2 13.000  7 |  5.3 13.067  6 |  4.6 13.500  0.0  0.000 13.500 10 |  5.5 13.267  8 |  5.2 13.000  7 |  5.3 13.067  6 |  4.6 13.500  0.0  0.000 13.500 10 |  5.5 13.267  8 |  5.2 13.000  7 |  5.3 13.067  6 | 5

206 Tisha Volleman Netherlands 52.466  5.4 14.100  0.0  0.000 14.100  3 |  5.3 13.100 10 |  4.8 12.033 13 |  5.4 13.233  2 |  5.4 14.100  0.0  0.000 14.100  3 |  5.3 13.100 10 |  4.8 12.033 13 |  5.4 13.233  2 |  5.4 14.100  0.0  0.000 14.100  3 |  5.3 13.100 10 |  4.8 12.033 13 |  5.4 13.233  2 |  5.4 14.100  0.0  0.000 14.100  3 |  5.3 13.100 10 |  4.8 12.033 13 |  5.4 13.233  2 | 6

203 Sanna Veerman Netherlands 52.267  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  6.1 14.233  1 |  4.3 11.367 18 |  4.8 12.700 10 |  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  6.1 14.233  1 |  4.3 11.367 18 |  4.8 12.700 10 |  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  6.1 14.233  1 |  4.3 11.367 18 |  4.8 12.700 10 |  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  6.1 14.233  1 |  4.3 11.367 18 |  4.8 12.700 10 | 7

218 Cintia Rordriguez Spain 52.233  4.6 13.233  0.0  0.000 13.233 17 |  5.5 13.067 11 |  4.8 13.033  6 |  4.6 12.900  8 |  4.6 13.233  0.0  0.000 13.233 17 |  5.5 13.067 11 |  4.8 13.033  6 |  4.6 12.900  8 |  4.6 13.233  0.0  0.000 13.233 17 |  5.5 13.067 11 |  4.8 13.033  6 |  4.6 12.900  8 |  4.6 13.233  0.0  0.000 13.233 17 |  5.5 13.067 11 |  4.8 13.033  6 |  4.6 12.900  8 | 8

220 Roxana Popa Spain 51.201  4.6 13.567  0.0  0.000 13.567  9 |  5.6 13.067 11 |  5.0 11.667 17 |  4.8 12.900  8 |  4.6 13.567  0.0  0.000 13.567  9 |  5.6 13.067 11 |  5.0 11.667 17 |  4.8 12.900  8 |  4.6 13.567  0.0  0.000 13.567  9 |  5.6 13.067 11 |  5.0 11.667 17 |  4.8 12.900  8 |  4.6 13.567  0.0  0.000 13.567  9 |  5.6 13.067 11 |  5.0 11.667 17 |  4.8 12.900  8 | 9

222 Bianka Schermann Hungary 50.767  4.6 13.167  0.0  0.000 13.167 18 |  5.5 13.667  4 |  5.1 12.000 14 |  5.3 11.933 17 |  4.6 13.167  0.0  0.000 13.167 18 |  5.5 13.667  4 |  5.1 12.000 14 |  5.3 11.933 17 |  4.6 13.167  0.0  0.000 13.167 18 |  5.5 13.667  4 |  5.1 12.000 14 |  5.3 11.933 17 |  4.6 13.167  0.0  0.000 13.167 18 |  5.5 13.667  4 |  5.1 12.000 14 |  5.3 11.933 17 | 10

207 Vera van Pol Netherlands 50.700  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  5.2 13.133  9 |  4.4 11.167 21 |  4.8 12.433 13 |  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  5.2 13.133  9 |  4.4 11.167 21 |  4.8 12.433 13 |  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  5.2 13.133  9 |  4.4 11.167 21 |  4.8 12.433 13 |  5.0 13.967  0.0  0.000 13.967  5 |  5.2 13.133  9 |  4.4 11.167 21 |  4.8 12.433 13 | 11

205 Sara van Disseldorp Netherlands 50.633  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  5.3 13.367  7 |  4.4 10.733 22 |  4.7 13.233  2 |  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  5.3 13.367  7 |  4.4 10.733 22 |  4.7 13.233  2 |  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  5.3 13.367  7 |  4.4 10.733 22 |  4.7 13.233  2 |  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  5.3 13.367  7 |  4.4 10.733 22 |  4.7 13.233  2 | 12

217 Alba Petisco Spain 50.566  4.6 13.700  0.0  0.000 13.700  8 |  4.7 12.500 16 |  5.1 11.833 16 |  5.0 12.533 11 |  4.6 13.700  0.0  0.000 13.700  8 |  4.7 12.500 16 |  5.1 11.833 16 |  5.0 12.533 11 |  4.6 13.700  0.0  0.000 13.700  8 |  4.7 12.500 16 |  5.1 11.833 16 |  5.0 12.533 11 |  4.6 13.700  0.0  0.000 13.700  8 |  4.7 12.500 16 |  5.1 11.833 16 |  5.0 12.533 11 | 13

209 Ilaria Kaeslin Switzerland 50.400  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.5 12.333 17 |  4.9 12.200 12 |  4.6 12.467 12 |  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.5 12.333 17 |  4.9 12.200 12 |  4.6 12.467 12 |  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.5 12.333 17 |  4.9 12.200 12 |  4.6 12.467 12 |  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.5 12.333 17 |  4.9 12.200 12 |  4.6 12.467 12 | 14

210 Stefanie Siegenthaler Switzerland 49.767  4.0 12.767  0.0  0.000 12.767 21 |  4.7 12.233 19 |  5.0 12.867  8 |  4.5 11.900 19 |  4.0 12.767  0.0  0.000 12.767 21 |  4.7 12.233 19 |  5.0 12.867  8 |  4.5 11.900 19 |  4.0 12.767  0.0  0.000 12.767 21 |  4.7 12.233 19 |  5.0 12.867  8 |  4.5 11.900 19 |  4.0 12.767  0.0  0.000 12.767 21 |  4.7 12.233 19 |  5.0 12.867  8 |  4.5 11.900 19 | 15

219 Marina Gonzalez Spain 49.600  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.8 11.300 24 |  5.0 12.500  9 |  4.8 12.400 14 |  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.8 11.300 24 |  5.0 12.500  9 |  4.8 12.400 14 |  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.8 11.300 24 |  5.0 12.500  9 |  4.8 12.400 14 |  4.6 13.400  0.0  0.000 13.400 11 |  4.8 11.300 24 |  5.0 12.500  9 |  4.8 12.400 14 | 16

212 Anny Wu Switzerland 49.066  4.6 13.333  0.0  0.000 13.333 13 |  5.1 12.533 15 |  4.4 11.267 19 |  4.4 11.933 17 |  4.6 13.333  0.0  0.000 13.333 13 |  5.1 12.533 15 |  4.4 11.267 19 |  4.4 11.933 17 |  4.6 13.333  0.0  0.000 13.333 13 |  5.1 12.533 15 |  4.4 11.267 19 |  4.4 11.933 17 |  4.6 13.333  0.0  0.000 13.333 13 |  5.1 12.533 15 |  4.4 11.267 19 |  4.4 11.933 17 | 17

224 Csenge Bácsky Hungary 48.000  5.4 12.800  3.7 12.533 12.800 20 |  4.7 11.900 22 |  4.9 12.000 14 |  4.5 11.300 21 |  5.4 12.800  3.7 12.533 12.800 20 |  4.7 11.900 22 |  4.9 12.000 14 |  4.5 11.300 21 |  5.4 12.800  3.7 12.533 12.800 20 |  4.7 11.900 22 |  4.9 12.000 14 |  4.5 11.300 21 |  5.4 12.800  3.7 12.533 12.800 20 |  4.7 11.900 22 |  4.9 12.000 14 |  4.5 11.300 21 | 18

223 Ilka Juk Hungary 47.301  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  4.5 12.267 18 |  4.4 10.667 23 |  4.4 11.067 22 |  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  4.5 12.267 18 |  4.4 10.667 23 |  4.4 11.067 22 |  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  4.5 12.267 18 |  4.4 10.667 23 |  4.4 11.067 22 |  4.6 13.300  0.0  0.000 13.300 14 |  4.5 12.267 18 |  4.4 10.667 23 |  4.4 11.067 22 | 19

225 Dorina Boczogo Hungary 47.133  4.6 13.067  0.0  0.000 13.067 19 |  4.7 10.500 25 |  5.1 11.233 20 |  4.9 12.333 15 |  4.6 13.067  0.0  0.000 13.067 19 |  4.7 10.500 25 |  5.1 11.233 20 |  4.9 12.333 15 |  4.6 13.067  0.0  0.000 13.067 19 |  4.7 10.500 25 |  5.1 11.233 20 |  4.9 12.333 15 |  4.6 13.067  0.0  0.000 13.067 19 |  4.7 10.500 25 |  5.1 11.233 20 |  4.9 12.333 15 | 20

216 Emma Fernandez Spain 46.801  4.6 13.267  0.0  0.000 13.267 16 |  4.8 11.867 23 |  4.8 10.167 25 |  4.6 11.500 20 |  4.6 13.267  0.0  0.000 13.267 16 |  4.8 11.867 23 |  4.8 10.167 25 |  4.6 11.500 20 |  4.6 13.267  0.0  0.000 13.267 16 |  4.8 11.867 23 |  4.8 10.167 25 |  4.6 11.500 20 |  4.6 13.267  0.0  0.000 13.267 16 |  4.8 11.867 23 |  4.8 10.167 25 |  4.6 11.500 20 | 21

211 Fabienne Studer Switzerland 46.268  4.6 12.667  0.0  0.000 12.667 22 |  4.5 12.067 21 |  4.4 10.567 24 |  3.9 10.967 24 |  4.6 12.667  0.0  0.000 12.667 22 |  4.5 12.067 21 |  4.4 10.567 24 |  3.9 10.967 24 |  4.6 12.667  0.0  0.000 12.667 22 |  4.5 12.067 21 |  4.4 10.567 24 |  3.9 10.967 24 |  4.6 12.667  0.0  0.000 12.667 22 |  4.5 12.067 21 |  4.4 10.567 24 |  3.9 10.967 24 | 22

213 Caterina Barloggio Switzerland 37.300  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  4.9 12.667 14 |  4.8 12.433 10 |  4.5 12.200 16 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  4.9 12.667 14 |  4.8 12.433 10 |  4.5 12.200 16 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  4.9 12.667 14 |  4.8 12.433 10 |  4.5 12.200 16 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  4.9 12.667 14 |  4.8 12.433 10 |  4.5 12.200 16 | 23

221 Noemi Makra Hungary 35.533  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.0 12.133 20 |  4.9 12.333 11 |  4.6 11.067 22 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.0 12.133 20 |  4.9 12.333 11 |  4.6 11.067 22 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.0 12.133 20 |  4.9 12.333 11 |  4.6 11.067 22 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.0 12.133 20 |  4.9 12.333 11 |  4.6 11.067 22 | 24

204 Sanne Wevers Netherlands 26.833  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.1 13.500  6 |  5.2 13.333  3 |  0.0  0.000 25 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.1 13.500  6 |  5.2 13.333  3 |  0.0  0.000 25 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.1 13.500  6 |  5.2 13.333  3 |  0.0  0.000 25 |  0.0  0.000  0.0  0.000  0.000 23 |  5.1 13.500  6 |  5.2 13.333  3 |  0.0  0.000 25 | 25
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